
OUT OF BOUNDS )
On right side of holes # 1, 5, 6, 7, 8, and 16
On left side of holes #16 and #18
Near green on hole #1
Over the green on hole #17

PLAY IS PROHIBITED FROM ANY ABUTTER’S YARD

YELLOW PENALTY AREA

RED PENALTY AREA
Hole #6 - if a tee ball is hit into the lateral hazard, proceed to drop circle near 
the ladies tee. If you are unsure if the ball is in the hazard, hit a provisional 
ball from drop circle near ladies tee.

POWER LINES
If a ball strikes a power line, the stroke is cancelled and the player must play 
a ball as near as possible to where the original ball was played. (See rule 
20-5)

PIN PLACEMENT
Red Flag denotes FRONT pin placement
White Flag denotes MIDDLE pin placement
Blue Flag denotes BACK pin placement
All yardage measured to the center of the green

CLUB POLICY AND COURSE ETIQUETTE
Proper dress is required

Fill or replace all divots
Repair ball marks on greens
Rake Bunkers (please leave rakes in bunkers)
Pace of play will be monitored. Please keep the group ahead in sight at all 
times.

Maximum pace of play is 4 hours and 30 minutes - Please play READY GOLF!

1 Clubhouse Lane
Dracut, MA 01826

978.455.0054



Hole

Black

Blue

White

Mens Hcp

+/-

Par

Red

Ladies Hcp

USGA Rules Govern All Play Except Local Rules
Men

Rating/Slope
Men

Rating/Slope
Ladies

Rating/Slope

Black
Blue

White/Red
Red

70.7/140
68.8/126

63.9/107 68.0/119
65.8/113

ATTEST:

Anthony Martinho, PGA
Head Golf Professional

Christian Kaszuba,
GCSAA

Mary Wilkinson, PGA
Golf Professional

1

370

327

311

16

4

275

4

2

496

478

438

8

5

368

8

3

367

335

327

6

4

264

14

4

140

132

115

18

95

12

5

505

468

446

10

5

410

10 16

6

367

357

328

4

4

219

7

403

360

325

2

4

288

2

8

392

364

326

14

4

248

18

9

186

160

148

12

3

114

6

Out

3226

2981

2764

36

2281

10

453

400

343

3

4

302

11

11

384

356

339

5

4

245

3

12

197

182

145

15

3

110 

7

13

328

305

288

13

4

242

17

14

398

374

344

9

4

300

5

15

141

139

125

17

3

92

13

16

340

320

300

11

4

280

1

17

365

342

319

7

4

182

9

18

436

390

372

1

4

314

15

In

3042

2808

2575

34

2067

Tot

6268

5789

5339

70

4348

Hcp  Net

DATE: SCORER:

White/Red 311 438 327 115 410 219 288 326 148 302 245 145 288 344 125 300 182 314 2245 48272582

White 66.4/119
61.9/101

White/Red
Red
White 71.4/127

3

33


