OUT OF BOUNDS (defined by white stakes)

On right side of holes # 1, 5, 6, 7, 8, and 16 On left side of holes #16 and #18 Near green on hole #1 Over the green on hole #17

PLAY IS PROHIBITED FROM ANY ABUTTER'S YARD

YELLOW PENALTY AREA (Defined by yellow stakes)

RED PENALTY AREA (Defined by red stakes)

Hole #6 - if a tee ball is hit into the lateral hazard, proceed to drop circle near the ladies tee. If you are unsure if the ball is in the hazard, hit a provisional ball from drop circle near ladies tee.

POWER LINES

If a ball strikes a power line, the stroke is cancelled and the player must play a ball as near as possible to where the original ball was played. (See rule 20-5)

PIN PLACEMENT

Red Flag denotes FRONT pin placement White Flag denotes MIDDLE pin placement Blue Flag denotes BACK pin placement All yardage measured to the center of the green

CLUB POLICY AND COURSE ETIQUETTE

Proper dress is required
Keep golf carts off tees, greens, and aprons
Fill or replace all divots
Repair ball marks on greens
Rake Bunkers (please leave rakes in bunkers)
Pace of play will be monitored. Please keep the group ahead in sight at all times.

Maximum pace of play is 4 hours and 30 minutes - Please play READY GOLF!



978.455.0054

Hole	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	Out	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	In	Tot	Нср	Net
Black	370	496	367	140	505	367	403	392	186	3226	453	384	197	328	398	141	340	365	436	3042	6268		
Blue	327	478	335	132	468	357	360	364	160	2981	400	356	182	305	374	139	320	342	390	2808	5789		
White	311	438	327	115	446	328	325	326	148	2764	343	339	145	288	344	125	300	319	372	2575	5339		
White/Red	311	438	327	115	410	219	288	326	148	2582	302	245	145	288	344	125	300	182	314	2245	4827		
Mens Hcp	16	8	6	18	10	4	2	14	12		3	5	15	13	9	17	11	7	1				
+/-																							
Par	4	5	4	3	5	4	4	4	3	36	4	4	3	4	4	3	4	4	4	34	70		
Red	275	368	264	95	410	219	288	248	114	2281	302	245	110	242	300	92	280	182	314	2067	4348		
Ladies Hcp	4	8	14	12	10	16	2	18	6		11	3	7	17	5	13	1	9	15				







A Christian Kaszuba, GCSAA

DATE:	SCORER:

USGA Rules Govern All Play Except Local Rules

	Men		Ladies		
ı	Rating/Slope	1	Rating/Slope		Rating/Slope
Black	70.7/140	White/Red	63.9/107	White/Red	68.0/119
Blue	68.8/126	Red	61.9/101	Red	65.8/113
White	66.4/119			White	71.4/127
ATT	EST:				